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2017 55,438 25,387 2,193,818
2018 55,885 447 0.8% 25,844 458 1.8% 2,229,396 35,578 1.6%
2019 56,128 242 0.4% 26,087 243 0.9% 2,265,551 36,155 1.6%
2020 56,322 195 0.3% 26,273 186 0.7% 2,302,292 36,741 1.6%
2021 56,523 201 0.4% 26,452 179 0.7% 2,339,630 37,337 1.6%
2022 56,744 220 0.4% 26,617 165 0.6% 2,377,572 37,943 1.6%

Carson City  Churchill  Clark  
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48,300 53,287 970
48,447 147 0.3% 53,734 447 0.8% 972 2 0.2%
48,594 147 0.3% 54,185 451 0.8% 973 2 0.2%
48,741 147 0.3% 54,640 455 0.8% 975 2 0.2%
48,889 148 0.3% 55,098 458 0.8% 977 2 0.2%
49,037 148 0.3% 55,560 462 0.8% 978 2 0.2%

Esmeralda  Douglas  Elko  
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1,932 16,978 6,200
1,954 22 1.1% 17,065 87 0.5% 6,230 30 0.5%
1,976 22 1.1% 17,153 88 0.5% 6,260 30 0.5%
1,999 22 1.1% 17,241 88 0.5% 6,291 31 0.5%
2,021 23 1.1% 17,330 89 0.5% 6,322 31 0.5%
2,044 23 1.1% 17,419 89 0.5% 6,353 31 0.5%

Eureka  Humboldt  Lander  
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5,170 54,657 4,674
5,128 -42 -0.8% 54,893 236 0.4% 4,652 -23 -0.5%
5,086 -42 -0.8% 55,130 237 0.4% 4,629 -22 -0.5%
5,045 -41 -0.8% 55,367 238 0.4% 4,607 -22 -0.5%
5,003 -41 -0.8% 55,606 239 0.4% 4,585 -22 -0.5%
4,963 -41 -0.8% 55,846 240 0.4% 4,563 -22 -0.5%

Lincoln  Lyon  Mineral   
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46,390 6,743 4,084
46,472 82 0.2% 6,702 -41 -0.6% 4,118 34 0.8%
46,554 82 0.2% 6,661 -41 -0.6% 4,153 34 0.8%
46,636 82 0.2% 6,620 -41 -0.6% 4,187 35 0.8%
46,719 82 0.2% 6,579 -40 -0.6% 4,222 35 0.8%
46,801 83 0.2% 6,539 -40 -0.6% 4,257 35 0.8%

Nye   Pershing   Storey   
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451,923 10,705 2,986,656
457,112 5,189 1.1% 10,716 11 0.1% 3,029,319 42,663 1.4%
462,361 5,248 1.1% 10,726 11 0.1% 3,072,207 42,887 1.4%
467,670 5,309 1.1% 10,737 11 0.1% 3,115,643 43,437 1.4%
473,039 5,370 1.1% 10,748 11 0.1% 3,159,743 44,100 1.4%
478,471 5,431 1.1% 10,759 11 0.1% 3,204,523 44,780 1.4%

State Total   Washoe   White Pine   
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